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TOOL POUCHES & BELTS

PowerLine™ Series
Tape Measure Pouch  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Holds most 35' (11 m) tape measures,
fasteners, nails, or wire nuts

• Two inside elastic loops fit screwdrivers,
pencils, markers, etc.

• Made in the USA with global components
5712

Cat. No. Belt
Connection

Belt Width Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5712 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

8.25" 
(21 cm)

2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

4.5" 
(11.4 cm)

PowerLine™ Series
Tape Measure Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Holds most tape measures with belt clips

• Stainless steel clip holder accepts most
tape clips up to 1-3/4" (4.4 cm) wide

• Made in the USA with global components 5707

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt Width Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5707 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

4.125" 
(10.5 cm)

2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

3.75" 
(9.5 cm)

PowerLine™ Series
Closeable Pouch  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Closeable pouch helps protect
supplies and tools

• Made in the USA with global components 5714

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5714 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

7.5" 
(19.1 cm)

2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

6.75" 
(17.2 cm)

PowerLine™ Series
Hammer Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Heavy-metal hammer loop
riveted for additional strength

• Made in the USA with global components 5706

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5706 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

4.125" 
(10.5 cm)

2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

3.75" 
(9.5 cm)

5715

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5715 Metal Clip 2" 
(5.1 cm)

6.25" 
(15.9 cm)

3.25" 
(8.3 cm)

3" 
(7.6 cm)

PowerLine™ Series
Utility Knife Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Holds standard utility knife or other small tools

• Made in the USA with global components
5716

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5716 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

7.75" 
(19.7 cm)

1" 
(2.5 cm)

2.5" 
(6.4 cm)

PowerLine™ Series
Mobile Phone Holder  

• Fits most large mobile phones

• Made in the USA with global components

PowerLine™ Series
Flashlight Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Accommodates most “D” cell size battery
flashlights up to 1.875" (4.8 cm) in diameter

• Heavy-duty, 1.5" (3.8 cm) wide nylon webbing
for extra strength

• Made in the USA with global components 5713

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5713 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

4.25" 
(10.8 cm)

2.25" 
(5.7 cm)

2.375" 
(6 cm)

PowerLine™ Series
Padded Suspenders  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Fully adjustable length - front and back

• Heavy-duty, 1.5" (3.8 cm) wide nylon web 
strap for extra strength and long wear

• Convenient fastening system features
genuine VELCRO® brand touch fasteners

• Heavy-duty padding for user comfort

• Made in the USA with global components

5717

Cat. No. Size Strap Width

5717 One Size Fits Most 1.5" (3.8 cm)
Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

WARNING: This is NOT an occupational protective belt. NOT for fall arrest or back support.
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